Emeryville Celebration of the Arts 25th Anniversary Commemorative Book

Be Part of History

Begun 25 years ago as the celebration of a creative partnership between the city and an arts community, what could have been a one-time event instead was set on course as an annual art exhibition of high caliber. The Annual Emeryville Art Exhibition has grown, thrived and is now a much anticipated event in the Bay Area each fall.

> To honor this 25th anniversary milestone, the Emeryville Celebration of the Arts is publishing a Commemorative Book full of history, photographs, quotes and information about the exhibitions, artists and more.

The Annual Art Exhibition promotes an appreciation of the arts and artists in Emeryville, while furthering the city's image as a culturally vital and progressive center for living and working. And, oh, the changes we have all experienced in the city's image over the past guarter century. The arts are proud to have been a part of this transformation.

Our plans include a 100 page, full color, hard cover publication – a record of a significant chapter in Emeryville's colorful, creative history. We invite you to participate by contributing to the production of the 25th Anniversary Commemorative Book. May we include you as a supporter of this exciting project? Make history with us!



YES,I want to contribute and be a part and partner in commemorating the legacy of the Emeryville Celebration of the Arts.

Levels of donations

Platinum	\$5,000	Company or Individual's name listed prominently in the book as a sponsor; independent and special recognition on a donor wall at the annual art exhibit, invitation to the donor preview and a copy of the book
Gold	\$1,000	Name included in list of donors in the book; special recognition on a donor wall at the annual art exhibit; an invitation to the donor preview and a copy of the book
Silver	\$500	Name included in list of donors in the book and an invitation to the donor preview
Bronze	\$250	Name included in list of donors in the book

All donations are tax deductible to the extent allowable by law.

Please make direct contributions to: Emeryville Celebration of the Arts, Inc. P.O. Box 8126 • Emeryville, CA 94662

510 652-6122

Email: emeryarts@aol.com www.emeryarts.org

